Bezirksoberliga Luftpistole 2025-2026
Setzliste fur den 3. Wettkampf am 30.11.2025

Ligaleiter:

Drescher, Wolfgang Kébelestr. 11 72393 Burladingen Tel.: 0176-29523121 Fax: - flwolfgang@gmx.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2025 Aktuell 1 2
Ersatz

SGi Nirtingen 1

SGi Buhl 1

SV Kohlberg 1

SV Dettingen-Erms 1
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Rohde, Wolfgang
Rohde, Thomas
Deschler, Lukas
Rohde, Michael
Kemmner, Tobias
Baron, Max

Lehr, Michael

Hollfoth, Vanessa
Raidt, Michael
Honle, Frank
Nicklaus, Eric
Schauffele, Steffanie
Beyer, Andreas
Muller, Matthias
Honle, Klaus

Ulmer, Anton
Selivanov, Oliver

Pfander, Ulrich
Block, David
Fischer, Lukas
Dohm, Oliver
Geist, Frank
Dohm, Simone
Schubert, Ralph
Wenzel, Hansjorg
Kirchhardt, Ulrich

Walde, Daniel

351,50
355,60
345,33
331,60
342,43
330,00
310,80

365,40
360,14
364,80
347,60
349,50
339,50
339,43
337,00
331,00
327,00

353,50
357,00
350,75
328,00
331,57
322,67
323,00
327,67

0,00

352,00

368,50
361,50
351,00
340,00
336,00
330,00
313,00

372,00
365,50
365,00
353,00
349,50
347,50
339,43
337,00
331,00
327,00

377,00
359,00
350,75
335,00
327,50
324,00
323,00
319,00

0,00

358,00

362
370
351
345
327

376
359
362
347

341

377
360

331

322

317

357

375
353

335
345

313
368
372
368
359

354

358
339
333
324

321

359



Verein

SV Dettingen-Erms 1

SV Willmandingen 3

PS Dottingen 1

SGi Holzmaden 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Jager, Thomas
Jager, Anton
Ferenc, Viktoria
Heisler, Stefan
Vollmer, Reiner
Reicherter, Mathias
Thomas, Matthias
Bachle, Tatjana
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Drescher, Wolfgang
Diaz Seara, Angel
Vollmer, Klaus
Mayer, Lothar
Dorn, Michel
Bahnmuiiller, Frank-Peter
Schiller, Kay

Flach, Jurgen
Christner, Ryno
Drescher, Felicitas
Finkbeiner, Anna
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Fullemann, Gerd
Schott, Kilian
Raach, Lena
Zeifang, Markus
Ortolf, Anton
Ortolf, Brigitte
Weber, Ronald
Ortolf, Caroline
Raach, Cornelia
Fillemann, Jirgen
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Walter, Alexander
Falk, Robert
Rasper, Sonja
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2025

348,00
340,29
348,50
333,00
340,43
332,00
292,00

0,00

354,00
331,00
354,25
345,00
337,40
344,17
327,00
316,00
312,50
310,00

0,00

356,33
365,33
328,67
343,00
343,00
338,00
338,43
328,20

0,00

0,00

353,80
355,70
347,50

Aktuell

351,50
347,50
346,50
333,00
332,00
332,00
292,00

0,00

354,00
342,50
341,00
341,00
337,40
332,00
327,00
321,00
313,00
310,00

0,00

361,00
359,00
343,00
342,50
341,00
338,00
334,50
328,20

0,00

0,00

356,50
355,00
347,50

341
341
347

326

343
342
322
345

321

361
336
342
336

337

349
349

362
354
346

338

342
340
360

319

313

359
350
343
346

332

364
361



Verein

SGi Holzmaden 1

SGi Betzingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Stolte, Ralph
Schopp, Jorg
Semelka, Yannick
Semelka, Sascha
Appt, Andreas
Akay, Ismet
Zechner, Martin
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Mozer, Andreas
Wucherer, Benjamin
Pfingsttag, Tobias
Kemmler, Tim
Hacker, Marcel
Tront, Thorsten
Hessner, Hans-Willi
Winter, Marc

Mack, Fred
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2025

336,20
343,83
320,50
339,00
320,83

0,00

0,00

349,50
338,50
350,25
332,00
342,83
339,00
323,33
330,33
313,00

Aktuell

336,20
332,00
320,50
318,00
315,00

0,00

0,00

352,50
343,00
333,50
332,00
331,00
324,00
323,33
321,00
313,00

326

320
313

347
340
342

331

317

338

316
317

358
346
325
324

325



